
  
FEE STRUCTURE -2019-20 

  

 
SAVEETHA MEDICAL COLLEGE  
 

MBBS 

Course Fee: Rs.2200000 

Admission fees, Registration & Eligibility fees : Rs. 40,000  

 

 

MD/MS 

S.N
O 

COURSE NO. OF 
GENERAL 

SEATS 

ANNUAL FEES FOR 
GENERAL SEATS 

NO. OF 
NRI SEATS 

ANNUAL FEES FOR 
NRI SEATS 

1 M.S (Anatomy) 2 Rs.5 lakhs - - 

2 M.D (Physiology) 2 Rs.5 lakhs - - 

3 M.D (Biochemistry) 2 Rs.5 lakhs - - 

4 M.D (Pharmacology) 1 Rs.5 lakhs - - 

5 M.D ( Microbiology) 4 Rs.5 lakhs - - 

6 M.D ( Community Medicine) 1 Rs.10 lakhs - - 

7 M.D ( Pathology) 3 Rs.16 lakhs - - 

8 M.D ( Psychiatry) 1 Rs.20 lakhs - - 

9 M.D( Anaesthesiology) 4 Rs.22 lakhs - - 



10 M.S (ENT) 2 Rs.25 lakhs - - 

11 M.S (Ophthalmology) 1 Rs.30 lakhs - - 

12 M.D ( General Medicine) 3 Rs 37.5 lakhs 1 60000 USD 

13 M.S ( General 
Surgery ) 

5 Rs 37.5 lakhs 1 60000 USD 

14 M.S (Orthopaedics) 1 Rs 37.5 lakhs 1 70000USD 

15 M.S (Obstetrics and 
Gynaecology) 

2 Rs 37.5 lakhs 1 65000USD 

16 M.D ( Paediatrics ) 1 Rs 37.5 lakhs 1 65000USD 

17 M.D (Chest Medicine) 1 Rs 37.5 lakhs - - 

18 M.D (Radio diagnosis) 4 Rs.45 lakhs 1 70000USD 

19 M.D ( Dermatology) 1 Rs.45 lakhs 1 70000USD 

  

 
 
Dm/Mch 
Course fee : Rs.22,00,000 
 
Admission Fee, Registration & Eligibility Fees : Rs: 40,000/- ​( for all specialisation) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SAVEETHA COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES   
 

 

SAVEETHA DENTAL COLLEGE  
 
BDS: ​Five years program 
 
Indian Candidates 
Course​ Fee : Rs.8,00,000/ annum. 
  
International Candidates (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Nationals) 
Course​ Fee :15,000 USD / annum. 
 
Admission Fees, ​Registration & Eligibility fees : Rs. 40,000 
  
 
 
 
MDS: Three years program  
 



1. MDS Endodontics  
    Course Fee: Rs. 15,00,000/ year 
    Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
2. MDS Oral Surgery​ 3 year program 
    Course Fee: Rs. 15,00,000/year  
    Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
3. MDS Orthodontics ​3 year program 
   Course Fee: Rs. 15,00,000 / year 
   Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
4. MDS Prosthodontics ​3 year program 
    Course fee: 15,00,000/ year 
    Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
5. MDS Paediatric Dentistry ​3 year program 
    Course Fee: Rs. 15,00,000/ year 
    Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
6. MDS Oral Medicine ​3 year program 
    Course Fee: Rs. 8,00,000/year 
    Stipend: Rs.16,000/ month 
 
7. MDS Periodontics ​3 year program 
    Course Fee: Rs.10,00,000 / year  
    Stipend: Rs.25,000/ month 
 
8. MDS Public Health Dentistry 
    Course Fee: Rs 4,00,000/ year 
    Stipend: Nil 
 
9. MDS Oral Pathology 
    Course Fee: Rs 3,00,000/ year 
    Stipend: Nil 
 
Admission Fees, ​Registration & Eligibility fees : Rs. 40,000 ​( for all specialisation) 

 
SAVEETHA SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 
 
BE. 4 Year program 
Dept of Computer Science Engineering and 
Dept of Electronics and Communication Engineering  
Course Fee : Rs. 1,50,000/-  
( Rs. 1,27,500/- for above 90%, Rs. 1,35,000/- for above 80 % students secured in 
twelth examination ) 
 



BE. 4 Year program 
Dept of ​MECH / BME / BT / BI / AGRI ​Engineering 
Course Fee :  Rs. 1,30,000/-  
( Rs. 1,11,250/- for above 90%, Rs. 1,17,500/- for above 80 % students secured in 
twelth examination ) 
 
BE. 4 Year program 
Dept of ​EEE / CIVIL / AUTO / IT / EnEE ​Engineering:  
Course Fee : Rs. 1,10,000/-  
( Rs. 95,000/- for above 90%, Rs. 1,00,000/- for above 80 % students secured in 
twelth examination ) 
 
Admission Fees, ​Registration & Eligibility fees : ​: Rs. 15000/- ( for all specialisation) 
 

SAVEETHA SCHOOL OF LAW 
 
BA.LLB(1 year course) 
Course fee : 1,75,000 
Admission fee: 15,000 
 
BBA.LLB(1 year course) 
Course fee: 1,75,000 
Admission fee: 15,000 
BA.LLB(2-5 year course) 
Course fee : 1,75,000 
 
BBA.LLB(2-5 year course) 
Course fee: 1,75,000 
 
LLM 
Course fee: 1,60,000 
Admission fee: 15,000 
 
Ph.D(Internal) 
Course fee: 25,000 
Admission fee: 15,000 
 
Ph.D(External) 
Course fee: 50,000 
Admission fee: 15,000 
 

SAVEETHA SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
 
MBA 
Course fee : Rs.1,00,000/- 
Admission fee :Rs.50000/- 
 



SAVEETHA COLLEGE OF NURSING 
 
B.Sc Nursing 
Course fee: Rs 1,00,000 
Admission fee : Rs. 25,000 
 
M.Sc Nursing  
Course fee: Rs.75,000 
Admission fee : Rs. 25,000 
 
P.B.B.Sc Nursing  
Course fee: Rs.50,000 
Admission fee : Rs. 17,000 
 
M.Sc Nursing in Nurse Practitioners in Critical Care (NPCC) 
Course fee: Rs.75,000 
Admission fee : Rs. 25,000 
 
 
SAVEETHA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
 
B.P.T 
Course Fee: Rs 1,25,000 
Admission Fee :Rs 5000 
 
M.P.T 
Course Fee: Rs 1,00,000 
Admission Fee :Rs 5000 
 

SAVEETHA COLLEGE OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 
 

B.O.T 
Course Fee: Rs 1,00,000 
Admission Fee :Rs 5000 
 

SAVEETHA SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
  
B.P.Ed 
Course Fee: Rs 40,000 
Admission Fee :Rs 5000 

 


